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TTU CEHS Family Calendar 2025-2026 
 

June 6, 2025   Friday   CLOSED Staff Development 

June 19, 2025    Thursday  CLOSED TTU Holiday – Emancipation Day 

July 4, 2025   Friday   CLOSED TTU Holiday – Independence Day 

July 7, 2025   Monday  CLOSED  Staff Development  

August 4 – 8, 2025  Monday-Friday CLOSED Staff Development 

August 7, 2025  Thursday  CLOSED Home Visits 

September 1, 2025   Monday  CLOSED TTU Holiday – Labor Day 

September 29, 2025  Monday   CLOSED Staff Development  

October 13 – 24, 2025 OPEN   Parent Conferences (scheduled individually) 

October 31, 2025  Friday   CLOSED Staff Development 

November 24 – 28, 2025 Monday-Friday  CLOSED TTU Holiday – Thanksgiving 

December 19, 2025   Friday   CLOSED  Staff Development 

Dec 22, 2025 – Jan 2, 2026 Monday-Friday CLOSED TTU Holiday – Winter Break 

January 5 – 6, 2026  Monday-Tuesday CLOSED Staff Development 

January 19, 2026  Monday  CLOSED TTU Holiday – Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

February 13, 2026  Friday   CLOSED Home Visits 

February 16, 2026  Monday  CLOSED Staff Development 

March 16 – 20, 2026  Monday-Friday CLOSED TTU Holiday – Spring Break 

April 3, 2026   Friday   CLOSED Staff Work Day 

April 6, 2026   Monday  CLOSED Staff Development  

April 20 – May 1, 2026 OPEN   Parent Conferences (scheduled individually) 

May 22, 2026   Friday   CLOSED Staff Development  

May 25, 2026   Monday  CLOSED TTU Holiday – Memorial Day 

May 26 – 29, 2026  Tuesday-Friday CLOSED Staff Development 


